BigHealth-2016 TECHNICAL PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

Joint International Conference of Big Data Analytics in Health Informatics and u-Healthcare 2016

Dates: October 29-30, 2016
Venue: The University of Aizu, Aizuwakamatsu City, Fukushima 965-8580, Japan

Time

October 29 (Saturday) Time October 30 (Sunday)

7:50

Bus pickup in front of Washington Hotel 7.50 Bus pickup in front of Washington Hotel
to the University of Aizu ’ to the University of Aizu

8:00

8:15

8:00 Registration

Registration
8:15

8:30

Opening Speech 8:30

8:45

9:00

Invited Speech III
8:45

K te Lecture Sessi
eynote Lecture Session 900

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

9:15 Coffee Break

9:30
9:45 Oral Session IV
10:00

Invited Speech I

10:15

Coffee Break 10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

10:20 Panel Discussion on Big Data

10:50 Announcement on IEEE EMBC 2017

10:55 Closing Speech

1 ion I
Oral Session 1100

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

Lunch

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

Oral Session II

14:30

Coffee Break

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

Post-conference Excursion (lunch , hot spring & dinner
included) (Bus for Excursion at 11:00AM)
Invited Speech II

16:15

Coffee Break

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

Oral Session III

18:00

18:10

Washington Hotel bus pickup from
the University of Aizu

18:30

Conference Banquet at Washington Hotel 18:30




